Viale Borri, 231, 21100 Varese, Italia
Phone: +39 0332 279111
Megatiker M3 160 thermal magnetic
circuit breakers and
MS3 160 switch disconnectors
Reference(s) :
T7303F160, T7304F160, T7303N160, T7304N160,
T7303H160, T7304H160, T7303L160, T7304L160,

 -Mark/Licence (if any)
 -Directive requirements
 -Bar code identification product
             Technical sheet: IDP001679EN/02                      Update: 28/09/2024                                                   Creation: 05/10/2022
Megatiker M3 160 thermal magnetic
circuit breakers and
MS3 160 switch disconnectors
Reference(s) :
T7303F160, T7304F160, T7303N160, T7304N160,
T7303H160, T7304H160, T7303L160, T7304L160,
T7303S160, T7304S160
9/18
8. EQUIPMENTS AND ACCESSORIES
8.1 Releases (for Megatiker M3 125/160/250, M1 and M2)
• shunt releases with voltage:
12 Vac and dc ref. M7S012
24 Vac and dc ref. M7S024
48 Vac and dc ref. M7S048
110÷130 Vac ref. M7S110
220÷277 Vac ref. M7S230
380÷480 Vac ref. M7S415
Maximum power = 400 VA / W
• undervoltage releases with voltage:
12 Vac and dc ref. M7U012
24 Vac and dc ref. M7U024
48 Vac and dc ref. M7U048
110÷130 Vac and dc ref. M7U110
220÷240 Vac ref. M7U230
277 Vac ref. M7U277
380÷415 Vac ref. M7U415
440÷480 Vac ref. M7U480
Maximum power = 4 VA
Circuit breaker opening time < 50 ms
UVR releases can be used on Megatiker M3 125/160/250 starting
from batch 19W15